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Price
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Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

6.60% (0.05)

KYG316421042
CLPS

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

21 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

0.852 USD (800)
0.908 USD (100)
0.84 USD

0.92 USD

0.84 USD
0.8255 USD
0.885725 USD
3,911

3,477.63

56

WKN: G31642104

10.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
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2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
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Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG316421042&ID_NOTATION=218140375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f77553034c0f65a05a317e71bb8a2ebae7c19d8f9fb1e1d7a0756d8250e086f0&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=eaa15eeb1e977396e&time=1721370909&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caf05a07636e9d853dc3c4b8a954ccabaaa65d20e29420a82d5cf3fa364f4b21&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f1595bee09c5875c5&time=1721370909&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2db3d60bc0ab2e681fa15c599b9b642d9efbef740e45fa8830ef0c4e43b9a92&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=48dc82b7b158bccf9&time=1721370909&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50c2fd1f4be39a24c2f2d405c993ddd72511f3f9a79be3f285ba76665c9b4000&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=489ddb682864626d7&time=1721370909&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8516cb526c08b81870e071b4dbdfe2673f6a24c9f1b121f411d3520f26afb69&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f25eaff53fa170ba9&time=1721370909&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/17 22:00:00 5Y
Price
0.88 USD
Difference (] 6.60% (0.05) 10.00
General attributes
ISIN KYG316421042 8.00
Symbol CLPS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency usD 6.00
Sector Financial
Security Stock

type 4.00 h Lm
Market cap 21 EUR ] H*

(m) | hv’

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, L‘V M

UHD) 2.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.852 USD (800) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 0.908 USD (100)
Open 0.84 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.92 USD Source: FactSet
Low 0.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.8255 USD
VWAP 0.885725 UsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 3,911 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.84 USD (27,104)
Trading volume 3,477.63 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.89 USD (14,782)
Number of trades 56 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.97 USD (11,880)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.00 USD (19,531)
YTD High | date 1.16 USD (2024/02/20)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 0.68 USD (2024/07/11)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 1.33 USD (2023/11/28)
Perf (%) 12.00% -13.73% -77.72% 52 Weeks Low | date 0.68 USD (2024/07/11)
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.14 -3.07
Beta -0.15 0.63 0.82 Arbitrage views
Volatility 50.77 51.60 59.02 Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Stuttgart 2024/07/18 08:06 0.785 EUR 0.00 1
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 0.88 USD 0.00 56
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 15:29 0.72 EUR 0.00 5
Berlin 2024/07/18 08:10 0.805 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218140375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=448262451
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219248656
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225657204

CLPS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

C.PS

Global IT Services

Contact Details
CLPS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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